
Company Name  Phone  Email 

Collins Electrical Antonio Ramirez 2095618172 aramirez@collinselectric.com

GA Technical Eris Toomer 510 880 9515 eristoomer@gmail.com

RMLS Tim jones 562-706-7567 Tjones@rmslifesafety.com

MDC Low Voltage Systems Ryan Luther 4155354750 rluther@mdc-lvs.com

EKC Enterprises Jonathan Olivo 9253441164 jolivo@ekccorp.com

NG Construction Nikola Grcic 4159668388 ngconstruction20@gmail.com

Long Electric Jordan Long 7073460489 Jordanl@longelectric.com

Howard Industries Nick Shively 5105011195 nshively@howard.com

CWS Construction Group, Inc Alec Beggs 415-209-0229 Estimator@cwsconstructiongroup.com

T&R Communications Marco Nunez 510 812 1861 mnunez@trcomm.com

Cal Coast Telecom Carla Fitch 9164757477 Cfitch@cctcom.net

Cal Coast Telecom David Salcedo 8312073016 Dsalcedo@cctcom.net

Long Electric gary richardson 7076377048 garyr@longelectric.com

Cal Pacific Construction Truman Chan 650-557-1238 kc@pacific888.com

SDM Construction Deyan Dinev 4156100444 Sdmconstruction2@gmail.com

Saboo Inc Muhamad Haydar +1 (626) 260-2849 Toheed@sabooinc.com

Howard Technology Solutions Carson Bernard 3416886524 Cbernard@howard.com

MDUSD Elizabeth McClanahan 925-542-8142 Mcclanahane@mdusd.org

VANDEN BOS ELECTRIC Andy Green 916-295-9595 andy@vdbelectric.com

BOCKMON AND WOODY ELECTRIC Russel Shuman (209)993.0071 russel@bockmonwoody.com

AVD Cabling Bryan Pratt 925-681-2800 bpratt@avdcabling.com

Sound and Signal Cam Soper 9253441635 Cam@soundandsignal.com

Blueviolet Networks Paul  Boss 9259225239 pboss@blueviolet.net

MDUSD Melanie Koslow 9255960446 Koslowm@mdusd.org


